
Militair Regelmatigheidscriterium 2025
Ursel 27.2.2025

COMOPSNAV

Christ VANDENBROUCKE
CC MP
Omloop : H:04
Afstand : 6200m
Tijd : 1:09:08 (11'09"/km)

16/37 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Nico SCHRANS 0:47:37
2. Noël NIJSTEN 0:48:49
3. Erik VAN DYCK 0:48:54

1. 35 00:05:35 303m 18'26"/km
2. 36 00:01:13 00:06:48 146m 8'20"/km
3. 86 00:03:29 00:10:17 588m 5'55"/km
4. 83 00:02:03 00:12:20 267m 7'41"/km
5. 67 00:05:07 00:17:27 337m 15'11"/km
6. 66 00:02:36 00:20:03 215m 12'06"/km
7. 62 00:01:45 00:21:48 219m 7'59"/km
8. 72 00:03:16 00:25:04 401m 8'09"/km
9. 70 00:03:30 00:28:34 349m 10'02"/km

10. 75 00:02:40 00:31:14 220m 12'07"/km
11. 74 00:03:40 00:34:54 191m 19'12"/km
12. 101 00:04:53 00:39:47 369m 13'14"/km
13. 94 00:02:37 00:42:24 293m 8'56"/km
14. 93 00:01:24 00:43:48 141m 9'56"/km
15. 97 00:04:10 00:47:58 319m 13'04"/km
16. 100 00:04:06 00:52:04 94m 43'37"/km
17. 76 00:05:08 00:57:12 516m 9'57"/km
18. 79 00:03:56 01:01:08 209m 18'49"/km
19. 81 00:01:59 01:03:07 183m 10'50"/km
20. 85 00:03:14 01:06:21 444m 7'17"/km
21. 39 00:01:52 01:08:13 244m 7'39"/km
22. 999 00:00:55 01:09:08 118m 7'46"/km
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